
SC 

202404096 

Draw Exh # Penslty 
-1 227 Score 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
210 Score 

Draw Exh # Pnalty 

7 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Master NP & Pattern: 13 

MANEUVER SCORES: -] |/2 ENtremely Poor -1 Very Poor -|/2 Poor 0 Corect |/2 Good +| Very Go0d +| /2 Excellent 

LRB MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

139 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
2 201 Score 

Draw Exh # Peratty 
3 182 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 

6 

152 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 

187 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
111 

Score 

Score 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

Judge's Signature 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 
Salina UT 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Judge: Ryan Anderson 

LC 

2 

LS 

2 

3 

RC RS F8 

-| 

RRB 

---SCRATCHED 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 
11:28 AM 

SS 

Exhibitors: 52 

-'4 -| -2 

PENALTY 
TOTAL 

3 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 



7 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Master NP & Pattern: 13 
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 I/2 Extremely Poor -l Very Poor -l/2 Poor 0 Correct +l/2 Good +1 Very Good +l l/2 Excellent 

MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

7 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Penaity 
135 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
101 Score 

Draw Exh # Penaity 
158 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponatty 
10 186 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponaity 
11 136 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponalty 
12 228 Score 

Draw Exh# Penaty 
13 229 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
14 138 Score 

Draw Ex1 # Ponalty 
15 156 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
16 190 Score 

Judgo's Sigatrs 

LC LS 

Scrat ch 

+ 

RC RS F8 RRB LRB 

2 

7 

Exhibitors: 52 

SS 
PENALTY 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

Page 2 of 6 



7 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Master NP & Pattern: 13 
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 |/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +| |/2 Excellent 

MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Ponalty 
17 194 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
18 174 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
19 114 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 

143 

20 109 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
Score 

Draw Exh # Peralty 
22 150 Score 

Draw Exh ## Penalty 
23 110 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
24 209 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
25 113 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
26 141 Score 

Judga's Sigature 

LC LS 

3 

RC RS F8 RRB LRB 

Exhibitors: 52 

SS 
PENALTY 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

Page 3 of 6 



7 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Master NP & Pattern: 13 
MANEUVER SCORES: - |/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -|/2 Poor 0 Correct +l/2 Good +| Very Good +| /2 Excellent 

27 

MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

Draw Exh # Ponaty 
? 132 Score 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Paralty 
28 105 Score 

Draw Exh# Pansty 
29 151 Score 

Draw Exh# Panaity 
146 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
31 181 Score 

Draw Exh # Panalty 
32 131 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
33 159 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
34 189 Score 

Draw Exh # PanaltyI 
35 157 Score -14 

Judge's Sigature 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
36 134 Score 

LC 

-| 

2 

LS RC RS 

5 

F8 

6 

RRB LRB 

Exhibitors: 52 

SS 

PENALTY 
TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

Page 4 of 6 



Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Master NP & 
MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -J/2 Poor 0 Correct +l/2 Good 

7 

MANEUVER 
DESCRIPTION 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
37 195 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty o 
38 112 Score 

Draw Exh # Penaity 
39 185 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponaity 6 
40 167 Score 

Draw Exh# Ponaity 

42 

41 145 Score 

Draw Exh # Panalty 
147 Score 

Draw Exh# Panalty 
43 196 Score 

Draw Exh # Panaity 
44 202 Score 

Draw Exh # Ponalty 
45 230 Score - n 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
46 115 Score 

Judge's Sigat1re 

LC 

2 

LS RC RS 

5 

F8 RRB 

Pattern: 13 
+1 Very Good +| |/2 Excellent 

LRB 

Exhibitors: 52 

SS 
PENALTY 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

Page 5 of 6 



Exhibitors: 52 
7 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Master NP & Pattern: 13 

MANEUVER SCORES: -I 1/2 Extremcly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +| |/2 Excellent 

MANEUVER 

MANEUVER 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
47 191 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
48 148 Score 

Draw Exh# Penaity 
49 129 Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty X 
50 170 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
51 149 Score 

Draw Exh# Penalty 
Score 

Draw Exh # Penalty 
Score 

Draw Exh# Penatty 
Score 

Judge's Sigature 

LC LS RC RS F8 RRB LRB SS 

7 
PENALTY 

TOTAL 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

SCORE 

Page 6 of 6 

DESCRIPTION 



Placed Score 

10 

10 

12 

16 

12 

12 

15 

16 

18 

18 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

20 

20 

1 

1 

IRHA Limited Non Pro 

Go#: 

72.5 

72.5 

72 

72 

71.5 

71.5 

71.5 

71 

70.5 

70 

70 

69.5 

69.5 

69.5 

69 

68.5 

68.5 

68 

68 

67.5 

67.5 

7 Pattern#: 

Exhibitor # 

148 Karl With AK 

228 SLJ Jr 

101 Gunna Have The Dream 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

13 

114 Wind Er Up Wimp 

182 Sonic Voodoo 

150 Blazed By Magnum 

139 HF Got Milk 

190 Vintage Rock N Roll 

109 Make My Dayz 

156 See It My Way 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

196 Striker Chic Shine 

227 Roxy 

115 Gunmetal Whiz Girl 

145 Hollywood Fairy Tale 

151 New Leader 

147 Make A Lil Cash 

157 Bubba Snap 

143 Justanothermoneyshot 

*Payouts pending final review 

149 Find Me After Dark 

209 Xtra Wimped Nay Nay 

Salina UT 

159 Jessie Smoken Gun 

Entries Paid: 32 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Rider Owner 
Nichole Niermeyer 

Nichole Niermeyer 
Karey C Brooks 

Shown: 31 

Karey C Brooks 
Charlee Ann Mabey 

Brad Holt Mabey 
Mckylie lvie 

Ric Keele 
Caroline Brunson 

Caroline Brunson 

Sarai Laney Williamson 

Robyn L Edwards 

Robyn L Edwards 
Stacy Erickson 

Stacy Erickson 
Lori Stephenson 

Sarai Laney Williamson Kaysville, UT 
Clayton A. Porath 

Lori Stephenson 
Jessica Watkins 

Saddle Horn Farms LLC Idaho Falls. ID 

Jessica Watkins 

Charlee Ann Mabey 
Mabey Family Ranch 

Shannon D Sivongsa 
Shannon D Sivongsa 

Heather H Brooks 

Heather H Brooks 
Tristan Moulton 

Keith Karren 

Stacy Erickson 

Stacy Erickson 
Shalawn F Gerratt 

Shalawn F Gerratt 
Michelle C Portolese 

Michelle C Portolese 

Quincy Manwaring 
Quincy Manwaring 

WesleyD Wells 
Sam N Wells 

Sam N Wells 

Draper, UT 

Morgan, UT 

WesleyD Wells 

Benjamin, UT 

Spanish Fork, UT 

Morgan, UT 

Holladay, UT 

Overton, NV 

Grand Junction, CO 

Morgan, UT 

Benjamin, UT 

Murray, UT 

Syracuse, UT 

Heber, UT 

Overton, NV 

Payson, UT 

Parowan, UT 

Washington, UT 

St. George, UT 

St George, UT 

Payout* 
$76.80 

$76.80 

$38.40 

$38.40 

$24.53 

$24.53 

$24.53 

$16.00 

Page 1 of 9 



Placed 
20 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

IRHA Limited Non Pro 

Go#: 7 

Score 
67.5 

67 

66.5 

65.5 

64 

63.5 

0 

Pattern: 

Exhibitor # 
202 Mr Roostar 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

13 

152 Ms Sophiewhiz 

141 HF The Freak 

167 Soula Dualla 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

135 KK Oakies Royal Flush 

136 Trashy Lil Gunslinger 

170 Lanas Lil Joe 

* Payouts pending final review 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

134 Joe With The Dough 

201 Trash Per Se 

181 MoonshineN Juice 

Salina UT 

Entries Paid: 32 

Rider 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Owner 
Emma Howell 

Shown: 31 

Emma Howell 
Jaclynn K Pierson 

Karey C Brooks 
Edwardo Valdez 

Edwardo Valdez 

Terry Schroeder 
Terry Schroeder 

Savannah Ogden 
Savannah Ogden 

Collette Ashcroft 

Collette Ashcroft 

Shalyce Jessop 
Shalyce Jessop 

Holly M Valerio 

Holly M Valerio 
Sarai Laney Williamson 

Keely M Scalva 

West Haven, UT 

Ashley Weaver 

Morgan, UT 

Farr West, UT 

Riverton, WY 

Bluffdale, UT 

Lehi, Ut 

Hurricane, UT 

Sarai Laney Williamson Kaysville, UT 

Riverton, WY 

Morgan, UT 

Payout* 

Page 2 of 9 



Placed 

11 

10 

13 

14 

12 

14 

16 

8 

7 

5 

6 

2 

3 

3 

1 

IRHA Prime Time Non Pro 

Go#: 

Score 
72.5 

71.5 

72 

71.5 

71 

70.5 

70 

69.5 

69 

68.5 

68 

67 

65.5 

7 

63.5 

Pattern#: 

Exhibitor # 
148 Karl With A K 

Intermountain Reining Horse 
IRHA Fun in the Sun 

Salina UT 

13 

185 Alpha Coronalastchic 

132 Hollyslilgolddigger 

189 Wallas Wiley Whiz 

113 Diggininthestarlight 

138 TR Step It Up 

156 See It My Way 

147 Make A Lil Cash 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

110 LC Still Smokin Em 

143 Justanothermoneyshot 

66.5 141 HF The Freak 

149 Find Me After Dark 

167 Soula Dualla 

131 Shesa Smokin Spark 

65.5 195 CD Revolution 

146 Electrician 

136 Trashy Lil Gunslinger 

174 Freeze N Slide 

*Payouts pending final review 

Entries Paid: 18 

Rider 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Karey C Brooks 
Owner 

Karey C Brooks 
Kathleen Roach 

Kathleen Roach 

Robyn R King 

CJ Park 

Stephanie A Porath 
CJ Park 

Steve Tyner 

George and Robyn King ldaho Falls, ID 

George R King 

Shown: 18 

Steve Tyner 
Lori Stephenson 

Lori Stephenson 
Heather H Brooks 

Heather H Brooks 

Denise L Dunlap 
Denise L Dunlap 

Stacy Erickson 

Stacy Erickson 
Michelle C Portolese 

Michelle C Portolese 
Susan L Jarvis 

Susan L Jarvis 
Edwardo Valdez 

Edwardo Valdez 

Terry Schroeder 

Terry Schroeder 
Anneli Shields 

Anneli Shields 

Collette Ashcroft 

Collette Ashcroft 

Arlynn T Kemp 
Arlynn T Kemp 

Greg D Petersen 

Morgan, UT 

Greg D Petersen 

Spanish Fork, UT 

Idaho Falls, ID 

Saratoga Springs, U 

Pleasant View. UT 

Grand Junction, CO 

Syracuse, UT 

Loma, CO 

Overton, NV 

Parowan, UT 

Paonia, CO 

Farr West, UT 

Riverton, WY 

Washington, UT 

Lehi, Ut 

Santa Clara, UT 

Heber City, UT 

Payout* 
$61.20 

$48.60 

$27.00 

$27.00 

$16.20 

Page 3 of 9 



nAla59506 

Placed 

3 

2 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

11 

13 

IRHA Masters Non Pro 

Go#: 

Score 
72 

71.5 

71 

70.5 

69.5 

69 

68 

67.5 

67 

66.5 

65.5 

65.5 

63.5 

7 Pattern#: 13 

Exhibitor # 

Intermountain Reining Horse 
IRHA Fun in the Sun 

Salina UT 

185 Alpha Coronalastchic 

189 Wallas Wiley Whiz 

109 Make My Dayz 

138 TR Step It Up 

191 Lil Gun Trader 

110 LC Still Smokin Em 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

149 Find Me After Dark 

159 Jessie Smoken Gun 

131 Shesa Smokin Spark 

141 HF The Freak 

167 Soula Dualla 

195 CD Revolution 

146 Electrician 

136 Trashy Lil Gunslinger 

*Payouts pending final review 

186 Freckles Nu Lil Gun 

Entries Paid: 15 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Rider / Owner 
Kathleen Roach 

Kathleen Roach 

George R King 
Stephanie A Porath 

Robyn L Edwards 
Robyn L Edwards 

Steve Tyner 

Steve Tyner 
Bruce Selk 

Bruce Selk 

Denise L Dunlap 

Shown: 15 

Denise L Dunlap 
Michelle C Portolese 

Michelle C Portolese 
Sam N Wells 

Wesley D Wells 
Susan L Jarvis 

Susan L Jarvis 

Edwardo Valdez 

Edwardo Valdez 

Terry Schroeder 
Terry Schroeder 

Anneli Shields 

Anneli Shields 

Collette Ashcroft 

Collette Ashcroft 

Arlynn T Kemp 

Arlynn T Kemp 
Kathleen Roach 

Kathleen Roach 

Spanish Fork, UT 

ldaho Falls, ID 

Holladay, UT 

Pleasant View, UT 

Provo, UT 

Loma, CO 

Parowan, UT 

St George, UT 

Paonia, CO 

Farr West, UT 

Riverton, WY 

Washington, UT 

Lehi, Ut 

Santa Clara, UT 

Spanish Fork, UT 

Payout* 

Page 4 of 9 



1600 NRHA Limited Non Pro 

Placed 

1 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 

11 

12 

12 

14 

15 

15 

17 

18 

18 

18 

21 

Go#: 
Score 
72.5 

72.5 

72 

72 

71.5 

71.5 

71.5 

71.5 

71 

70.5 

70 

69.5 

69 

68.5 

68.5 

68 

67.5 

67.5 

67.5 

7 

67 

Pattern #: 13 

Exhibitor # 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

148 Karl With A K 

101 Gunna Have The Dream 

228 SLJ Jr 

114 Wind Er Up Wimp 

182 Sonic Voodoo 

150 Blazed By Magnum 

69.5 147 Make A Lil Cash 

190 Vintage RockN Roll 

229 Smart Truckin Chex 

109 Make My Dayz 

139 HF Got Milk 

Salina UT 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

196 Striker Chic Shine 

115 Gunmetal VWhiz Girl 

194 Shinomatic 

151 New Leader 

143 Justanothermoneyshot 

157 Bubba Snap 

209 Xtra Wimped Nay Nay 

202 Mr Roostar 

159 Jessie Smoken Gun 

* Payouts pending final review 

152 Ms Sophiewhiz 

Entries Paid: 27 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Shown: 25 

Rider Owner 
Nichole Niermeyer 

Nichole Niermeyer 
Karey C Brooks 

Karey C Brooks 
Charlee Ann Mabey 

Brad Holt Mabey 
Mckylie lvie 

Ric Keele 
Caroline Brunson 

Caroline Brunson 
Sarai Laney Williamson 

Tom C Laughlin 
Robyn L Edwards 

Robyn L Edwards 
Stacy Erickson 

Stacy Erickson 
Jessica VWatkins 

Sarai Laney Williamson Kaysville, UT 
Clayton A. Porath 

Jessica Watkins 

Charlee Ann Mabey 

Saddle Horn Farms LLC ldaho Falls, ID 
Tom C Laughlin 

Mabey Family Ranch 
Heather H Brooks 

HeatherH Brooks 

Kathryn Hadfield 

Kathryn Hadfield 
Stacy Erickson 

Stacy Erickson 
Shalawn F Gerratt 

Shalawn F Gerratt 

Quincy Manwaring 

Quincy Manwaring 
Wesley D Wells 

Sam N Wells 
Sam N Wells 

Wesley D Wells 
Emma Howell 

Added Money: $200.00 

Emma Howell 

Jaclynn K Pierson 

Draper, UT 

Karey C Brooks 

Morgan, UT 

Benjamin, UT 

Spanish Fork, UT 

Morgan, UT 

Kanab, UT 

Holladay, UT 

Overton, NV 

Morgan, UT 

Benjamin, UT 

Syracuse, UT 

Montrose, CO 

Overton, NV 

Payson, UT 

Washington, UT 

St. George, UT 

St George, UT 

West Haven, UT 

Morgan, UT 

Payout* 
$79.69 

$79.69 

$43.03 

$43.03 

$18.33 

$18.33 

$18.33 

$18.33 

Page 5 of 9 



1600 

Placed 
22 

23 

NRHA Limited Non Pro 

Go#: 

Score 
65.5 

63.5 

0 

7 Pattern#: 

Exhibitor # 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

13 

167 Soula Dualla 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

* Payouts pending final review 

Salina UT 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

136 Trashy Lil Gunslinger 

134 Joe With The Dough 

181 MoonshineN Juice 

Entries Paid: 27 

Rider 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 
Shown: 25 

Owner 
Terry Schroeder 

Terry Schroeder 
Collette Ashcroft 

Collette Ashcroft 

Shalyce Jessop 
Shalyce Jessop 

Sarai Laney Williamson 

Added Money: $200.00 

Riverton, WY 

Lehi, Ut 

Hurricane. UT 

Sarai Laney Wiliamson Kaysville, UT 

Payout* 

Page 6 of 9 



1650 

Placed 

2 

3 

3 

3 

6 

7 

10 

7 

10 

12 

12 

18 

14 

21 

14 

18 

16 

17 

18 

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro 

Go#: 

Score 
72.5 

72 

71.5 

71.5 

71.5 

71 

70.5 

70.5 

69.5 

69 

69 

68.5 

68.5 

67.5 

67.5 

67 

66.5 

65.5 

65.5 

65.5 

63.5 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

7 Pattern#: 13 

Exhibitor # 
148 Karl With A K 

185 Alpha Coronalastchic 

132 Hollyslilgolddigger 

189 Wallas Wiley Whiz 

229 Smart Truckin Chex 

113 Diggininthestarlight 

138 TR Step It Up 

105 Face Chics Love 

194 Shinomatic 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

147 Make A Lil Cash 

110 LC Still Smokin Em 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

151 New Leader 

157 Bubba Snap 

143 Justanothermoneyshot 

159 Jessie Smoken Gun 

141 HF The Freak 

131 Shesa Smokin Spark 

167 Soula Dualla 

187 SS Im On Fire 

195 CD Revolution 

* Payouts pending final review 

Salina UT 

136 Trashy Lil Gunslinger 

Entries Paid: 24 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Rider Owner 
Karey C Brooks 

Karey C Brooks 
Kathleen Roach 

Kathleen Roach 

Robyn R King 

Shown: 24 

Stephanie A Porath 
Tom C Laughlin 

CJ Park 

Tom C Laughlin 
CJ Park 

Ali Dances 

George and Robyn King ldaho Falls, ID 
George R King 

Ali Dances 

Steve Tyner 
Steve Tyner 

Heather H Brooks 
Heather H Brooks 

Denise L Dunlap 

Denise L Dunlap 
Kathryn Hadfield 

Kathryn Hadfield 
Stacy Erickson 

Stacy Erickson 
Shalawn F Gerratt 

Shalawn F Gerratt 
Wesley D Wells 

Sam N Wells 
Sam N Wells 

Wesley D Wells 
Susan L Jarvis 

Susan L Jarvis 
Edwardo Valdez 

Edwardo Valdez 
Terry Schroeder 

Terry Schroeder 
Katherine M Dezendorf 

Keely M Scalva 
Anneli Shields 

Anneli Shields 
Collette Ashcroft 

Added Money: $200.00 

Collette Ashcroft 

Morgan, UT 

Spanish Fork, UT 

ldaho Falls, ID 

Kanab, UT 

Saratoga Springs, U 

Draper, UT 

Pleasant View, UT 

Syracuse, UT 

Loma, CO 

Montrose, CO 

Overton, NV 

Payson, UT 

St. George, UT 

St George, UT 

Paonia, CO 

Farr West, UT 

Riverton, WY 

Durango, CO 

Washington, UT 

Lehi, Ut 

Payout* 
$125.86 

$86.53 

$49.82 

$49.82 

$49.82 

$31.47 

Page 7 of 9 



1650 

Placed 
22 

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro 

Go#: 
Score 

61 

0 

7 Pattern#: 
Exhibitor # 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

146 Electrician 

13 

Payouts pending final review 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

111 Vintage Wisdom 

Salina UT 
Judges: Ryan Anderson 

112 Walla Dun Good 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 
Shown: 24 Entries Paid: 24 

Rider Owner 
Claudette Palmer 

Claudette Palmer 
Claudette Palmer 

Claudette Palmer 
Arlynn T Kemp 

Arlynn T Kemp 

Added Money: $200.00 

Washington, UT 

Washington, UT 

Santa Clara, UT 

Payout* 

Page 8 of 9 



vi 

1660 

Placed 
1 

2 

2 

4 

4 

6 

6 

11 

NRHA Masters Non Pro 

Go#: 

Score 
72 

71.5 

71.5 

70.5 

70.5 

69 

69 

67 

65.5 

65.5 

63.5 

7 Pattern#: 

Exhibitor # 

Intermountain Reining Horse 

13 

185 Alpha Coronalastchic 

189 Wallas Wiley Whiz 

229 Smart Truckin Chex 

IRHA Fun in the Sun 

Judges: Ryan Anderson 

105 Face Chics Love 

138 TR Step It Up 

194 Shinomatic 

110 LC Still Smokin Em 

167 Soula Dualla 

131 Shesa Smokin Spark 

195 CD Revolution 

Salina UT 

146 Electrician 

* Payouts pending final review 

136 Trashy Lil Gunslinger 

129 Tinkering With Stars 

230 My Special Dunit 

Entries Paid: 14 

Rider 

Saturday, April 6, 2024 

Owner 
Kathleen Roach 

Shown: 14 

Kathleen Roach 

George R King 
Stephanie A Porath 

Tom C Laughlin 

Tom C Laughlin 
Ali Dances 

Ali Dances 
Steve Tyner 

Steve Tyner 
Denise L Dunlap 

Denise L Dunlap 
Kathryn Hadfield 

Kathryn Hadfield 
Susan L Jarvis 

Susan L Jarvis 

Terry Schroeder 

Terry Schroeder 
Anneli Shields 

Anneli Shields 

Collette Ashcroft 

Collette Ashcroft 

Martha Grimes 

Martha Grimes 

Arlynn T Kemp 

Arlynn T Kemp 
Tom C Laughlin 

Tom C Laughlin 

Spanish Fork, UT 

Idaho Falls, ID 

Kanab, UT 

Draper, UT 

Pleasant View. UT 

Loma, CO 

Montrose, CO 

Paonia, CO 

Riverton, WY 

Washington, UT 

Lehi, Ut 

Frutia, CO 

Santa Clara, UT 

Kanab, UT 

Payout* 
$33.43 

$23.11 

$23.11 

$9.34 

$9.34 

Page 9 of 9 
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